8:00
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30
12:30- 2:00

Monday
per. 1: English

Tuesday
per. 2: Math or Science

per. 3: Math or Science per. 4: Reading

break
per. 5: Religion
per. 7: History/Geo

lunch/communication

break
per. 6: Spanish
per. 8: free

lunch/communication

Wednesday

per. 1: English

per. 3: Math or Science
break

per. 5: Religion

per. 7: History/Geo

lunch/communication

Thursday

per. 2: Math or Science
per. 4: Reading

break

per. 6: Spanish

per. 8: free

lunch/communication

Friday
check-in

catch-up

IXL



