	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:00	per. 1: English	per. 2: Math or Science	per. 1: English	per. 2: Math or Science	check-in
9:00	per. 3: Math or Science	per. 4: Reading	per. 3: Math or Science	per. 4: Reading	
10:00	break	break	break	break	catch-up
10:30	per. 5: Religion	per. 6: Spanish	per. 5: Religion	per. 6: Spanish	
11:30	per. 7: History/Geo	per. 8: free	per. 7: History/Geo	per. 8: free	IXL
12:30- 2:00	lunch/communication	lunch/communication	lunch/communication	lunch/communication	